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 1.58753600FULLERTON CITY-1 1  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8601 FULLERTON CITY  0.56026300

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.57036300GENOA CITY-30 3  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8602 GENOA CITY  0.44824200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.58753600TIF ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAN 15  8754 TIF ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAN  1.58753600

 1.57036300TIF HOMS LLC 16  8755 TIF HOMS LLC  1.57036300

 1.58753600TIF FULLERTON SNR LVG 17  8756 TIF FULLERTON SNR LVG  1.58753600

 1.58753600TIF SMITH & SONS REPAIR 18  8757 TIF SMITH & SONS REPAIR  1.58753600

 1.58753600TIF RIVER'S EDGE 19  8758 TIF RIVER'S EDGE  1.58753600

 1.39227300BELGRADE VILL 1 81  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8603 BELGRADE VILLAGE  0.36500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.10245700BELGRADE VILL R75 86  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6118 RIVERSIDE SCH #75  0.41868800

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 8603 BELGRADE VILLAGE  0.36500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.16898700BEAVER TWP 30-3 102  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800
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 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8801 BEAVER TOWNSHIP  0.01686600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.18398700BEAVER TWP 30-4 103  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8801 BEAVER TOWNSHIP  0.01686600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.15898700BEAVER TWP 30-2 105  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 ST EDWARD FIRE #2  0.02000000

 8801 BEAVER TOWNSHIP  0.01686600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.90039600BEAVER TWP B17-2 106  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6110 ST EDWARD SCH #B17  0.54167300

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7702 ST EDWARD FIRE #2  0.02000000

 8801 BEAVER TOWNSHIP  0.01686600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.92539600BEAVER TWP B17-4 108  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6110 ST EDWARD SCH #B17  0.54167300

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8801 BEAVER TOWNSHIP  0.01686600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000
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 1.16112600GENOA TWP 30-3 202  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8802 GENOA TOWNSHIP  0.00900500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08339800COUNCIL CREEK 1-3 300  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8803 COUNCIL CREEK TWP  0.02612500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.09839800COUNCIL CREEK 1-4 302  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8803 COUNCIL CREEK TWP  0.02612500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08339800COUNCIL CREEK 1-7 303  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8803 COUNCIL CREEK TWP  0.02612500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.17824600COUNCIL CREEK 30-3 310  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100
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 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8803 COUNCIL CREEK TWP  0.02612500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.19324600COUNCIL CREEK 30-4 312  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8803 COUNCIL CREEK TWP  0.02612500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08593800CEDAR TWP 1-4 400  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8804 CEDAR TOWNSHIP  0.01366500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.07093800CEDAR TWP 1-7 402  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8804 CEDAR TOWNSHIP  0.01366500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.79612200CEDAR-R75-4 409  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6118 RIVERSIDE SCH #75  0.41868800

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8804 CEDAR TOWNSHIP  0.01366500

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.79033100TIMBER CREEK R75-4 500  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6118 RIVERSIDE SCH #75  0.41868800

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200
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 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8805 TIMBER CREEK TWP  0.00787400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08014700TIMBER CRK TWP 1-4 501  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8805 TIMBER CREEK TWP  0.00787400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08102400SO BRANCH TWP 1-4 600  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06802700SO BRANCH TWP 1-6 601  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 WOLBACH FIRE #6  0.03200300

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.18336800SO BRANCH TWP M49-4 605  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.17037100SO BRANCH TWP M49-6 606  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000
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 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 WOLBACH FIRE #6  0.03200300

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.09748200SO BRANCH TWP CV60-4 607  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6160 CENTRAL VALLEY SCH #60  0.65751200

 6260 GREELEY WOLBACH #10 BOND  0.06745000

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08448500SO BRANCH TWP CV60-6 608  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6160 CENTRAL VALLEY SCH #60  0.65751200

 6260 GREELEY WOLBACH #10 BOND  0.06745000

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 WOLBACH FIRE #6  0.03200300

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.79120800SO BRANCH TWP R75-4 609  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6118 RIVERSIDE SCH #75  0.41868800

 6902 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8806 SOUTH BRANCH TWP  0.00875100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.09042600COTTONWOOD TWP 1-1-TL 700  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.08373700COTTONWOOD TWP 1-7 701  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.18205200COTTONWOOD TWP M49-1 702  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.19277000COTTONWOOD M49-1-TL 703  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.18808400COTTONWOOD TWP M49-6 704  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7706 WOLBACH FIRE #6  0.03200300

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.18608100COTTONWOOD TWP M49-7 705  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100
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 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.19679900COTTONWOOD M49-7-TL 706  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8807 COTTONWOOD TWP  0.02646400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06929900LOUP FERRY 1-1-TL 800  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8808 LOUP FERRY TOWNSHIP  0.00533700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06261000LOUP FERRY TWP 1-7 801  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8808 LOUP FERRY TOWNSHIP  0.00533700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.07332800LOUP FERRY 1-7-TL 802  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8808 LOUP FERRY TOWNSHIP  0.00533700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.17164300LOUP FERRY M49-1-TL 806  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600



NANCE COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/17/25

3:26 PM

Page 9 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8808 LOUP FERRY TOWNSHIP  0.00533700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.07704100FULLERTON 1-4 900  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7704 BELGRADE FIRE #4  0.04500000

 8809 FULLERTON TWP  0.00476800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06204100FULLERTON TWP 1-7 901  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8809 FULLERTON TWP  0.00476800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.07275900FULLERTON TWP 1-7-TL 903  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8301 TWIN LOUP RECL DIST  0.01071800

 8809 FULLERTON TWP  0.00476800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06867100W NEWMAN TWP 1-7-LL 1000  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8810 WEST NEWMAN TWP  0.01139800
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06556800WEST NEWMAN 1-7-CP 1001  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8810 WEST NEWMAN TWP  0.01139800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.16698600WEST NEWMAN M49-1-LL 1004  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8810 WEST NEWMAN TWP  0.01139800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.17101500WEST NEWMAN M49-7-LL 1007  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6109 PALMER SCH #M49  0.80776000

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8810 WEST NEWMAN TWP  0.01139800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06464200WEST NEWMAN 1-1-LL 1008  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7701 PALMER FIRE #1  0.02597100

 8810 WEST NEWMAN TWP  0.01139800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06868700E NEWMAN 1-7-LL 1100  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000



NANCE COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/17/25

3:26 PM

Page 11 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 8812 EAST NEWMAN TWP  0.01141400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.06558400E NEWMAN 1-7-CP 1101  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8812 EAST NEWMAN TWP  0.01141400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.89128000EAST NEWMAN P75-7-LL 1104  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6175 HIGH PLAINS SCH #P75  0.52800900

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8812 EAST NEWMAN TWP  0.01141400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.88817700EAST NEWMAN P75-7-CP 1105  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6175 HIGH PLAINS SCH #P75  0.52800900

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8812 EAST NEWMAN TWP  0.01141400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.21036500PRAIRIE CRK 30-3-LL 1200  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.20726200PRAIRIECREEK 30-3-CP 1205  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000
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 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.19193500PRAIRIECREEK 30-5-CP 1206  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7705 PLAT VALLEY/SLVR CREEK #5  0.01467300

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.20726200PRAIRIE CRK 30-7-CP 1207  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 0.93500700PRAIRIE CRK P75-7-CP 1208  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6175 HIGH PLAINS SCH #P75  0.52800900

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.21036500PRAIRIE CRK 30-7-LL 1209  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6104 TWIN RIVER SCH #30  0.56217600

 6230 SCHL DIST #30 BOND  0.23808800

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000
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 1.11241400PRAIRIE CREEK 1-7-CP 1212  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7302 CENT PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.11551700PRAIRIE CREEK 1-7-LL 1213  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7707 FULLERTON FIRE #7  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000

 1.11551700PRAIRIE CREEK 1-3-LL 1214  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25644600

 6101 FULLERTON SCH #1  0.70541600

 6901 ESU #7  0.01500000

 7100 CENT COM COLLEGE  0.02000000

 7301 LOWER LOUP NRD  0.02484100

 7703 GENOA FIRE #3  0.03000000

 8811 PRAIRIE CRK TWP  0.05824400

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00557000


